St. of THE C(1) R	City of Key West, FL City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040 Legislation Details				
File #:	24-5371 Ve	rsion: 2	Name:	It's 5 O'Clock Key West Event	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/12/2024		In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	2/8/2024		Final action:	2/8/2024	
Title:	*Authorizing Daily Plan-it and Key West First Legal Rum Company to conduct a "It's 5 O'Clock Key West Event" at the Truman Waterfront Green Fields next to the Splash Pad and a Second Line Walking Parade honoring Jimmy Buffett's Legacy on the anniversary of his death on Sunday, September 1, 2024, from 4:00 P.M. to 10:00 P.M; Pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager; Authorizing the sale and consumption of alcoholic beverages within the enclosed area; Providing for an effective date.				
Sponsors:	Albert Childress				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Cover Memo, 3. Application & Approvals				
Date	Ver. Action By		Acti	on	Result

Passed

2/8/2024

2

City Commission

Pass